Hybrid Active
Harmonics Filters
The all-in-one solution for Power Quality
and Energy efficiency.
The HAHF (Hybrid Active Harmonic Filter) system acts on the power supply of the loads, selectively mitigating
harmonics from the 2nd to the 50th order in real time.
Power factor optimisation is handled by traditional capacitor banks.
The HAHF unit integrates three functions within a single device:

loads, thanks to intelligent logic that manages the AHF and the multi-step
traditional system.
The AAR/600-HAHF systems are capable of filtering and compensate inductive
and capacitive loads.
STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
Code Type Qn AHF
current
Cable
entry
In Bank
power
Disconnector Dimension
(LxPxH)
Weight
(kvar) (A) (A) (kvar) (A) (mm) (Kg)
8550100400HA0 G6E 100 100 ↓ 244 2x50 400
600x600x1
660
200
8550125400HA0 G6E 125 100 ↓ 280 50+75 500
600x600x1
660
220
8550150400HA0 G6E 150 100 ↓ 316 2x75 500
600x600x1
660
240
8550225400HA0 G8E 225 100
↓
425 3x75 630
600x600x2
070
270
8550300400HA0 G8E(II) 300 100
↓
535 4x75 800
1200x600x
2070